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Jahrgang 2007-2009
1 a Schillig Jonas (2007) 10.00

+ Borer Timon (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Scherz Valentin (2007) 10.00

+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 10.00

+ Amport Michael (2009) 10.00

1 d Lüthi Manuel (2008) 10.00
+ Schreiber Tim (2008) 10.00

1 e Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 f Fuchs Micha (2009) 10.00
+ Zindel Lionel (2009) 10.00

1 g Christ Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

1 a Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75

1 b Manser Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.75

1 c Lang Ivo (2008) 9.75
+ Jost Damian (2008) 9.75

1 d Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Thomann Colin (2008) 9.75

1 e Biberstein Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Walser David (2007) 9.75

1 f Ackermann Silas (2008) 9.75
+ Epp Gian (2008) 9.75

2 a Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Halbeisen Jack (2009) 8.75

2 b Halbeisen Jack (2009) 8.75
- Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.75

2 c Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75

3 a Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50

3 b Walser David (2007) 8.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

3 c Thomann Colin (2008) 8.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

3 d Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50

3 e Jost Damian (2008) 8.50
o Lang Ivo (2008) 8.50

3 f Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

3 g Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

3 h Epp Gian (2008) 8.50
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.50

3 i Borer Timon (2007) 8.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

3 j Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

3 k Bader Marek (2007) 8.50
o Christ Adrian (2008) 8.50

3 l Amport Michael (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2006
1 a Vogt Sandro (2004) 10.00

+ Räuftlin Albert (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Steiner Lars (2006) 10.00

+ Gradwohl Oliver (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 10.00

+ Christ Marino (2005) 10.00

1 d Luder Joel (2006) 10.00
+ Surer Marco (2006) 10.00

1 e Halbeisen Florian (2005) 10.00
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00

1 f Christ Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 10.00

1 a Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.75
+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 9.75

1 b Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75
+ Studer Louis (2004) 9.75

1 c Brunner Lukas (2006) 9.75
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75

1 d Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75
+ Gygax David (2005) 9.75

1 e Allemann Levin (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Eric (2006) 9.75

2 a Thomann Lauro (2005) 9.00
- Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.00

2 b Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Thomann Lauro (2005) 9.00

3 a Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.75
- Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75

3 b Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75
- Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.75

4 a Surer Marco (2006) 8.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

4 b Studer Louis (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50

4 c Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

4 d Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50
o Allemann Levin (2006) 8.50

4 e Räuftlin Albert (2004) 8.50
o Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50

4 f Luder Marco (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50

4 g Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50
o Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.50

4 h Gygax David (2005) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

4 i Gradwohl Oliver (2006) 8.50
o Steiner Lars (2006) 8.50

4 j Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

4 k Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

4 l Bader Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Christ Jonas (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Saladin Pascal (2002) 10.00

+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Hasler Luis (2002) 10.00

+ Hürlimann Marco (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 10.00

+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

1 d Allemann Robin (2002) 10.00
+ von Felten Kevin (2002) 10.00

1 a Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 9.75
+ Gisler Yves (2003) 9.75

1 b Thomann Gian (2003) 9.75
+ Vogt Marco (2003) 9.75

1 c Jenny Jan (2002) 9.75
+ Mrose Steven (2002) 9.75

1 d Järmann Florian (2002) 9.75
+ Späti Jan (2002) 9.75

1 e Hengartner Tobias (2003) 9.75
+ Schick Janis (2003) 9.75

1 f Christ Dario (2003) 9.75
+ Steiner Chris (2003) 9.75

1 g Brunner Patrick (2002) 9.75
+ Bader Thomas (2002) 9.75

2 a Müller Joel (2002) 8.75
- Berger Samuel (2002) 8.75

2 b Berger Samuel (2002) 8.75
- Müller Joel (2002) 8.75

2 c Mrose Steven (2002) 8.75
o Jenny Jan (2002) 8.75

3 a von Felten Kevin (2002) 8.50
o Allemann Robin (2002) 8.50

3 b Vogt Marco (2003) 8.50
o Thomann Gian (2003) 8.50

3 c Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

3 d Späti Jan (2002) 8.50
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50
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3 e Schick Janis (2003) 8.50
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50

3 f Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50

3 g Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Saladin Pascal (2002) 8.50

3 h Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 8.50

3 i Gisler Yves (2003) 8.50
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

3 j Bader Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50


